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Steve is a Director at an organisation 
called Direct Access.  

At Direct Access Steve helps 
organisations all over the world make 
their work accessible to disabled 
people.  

Accessible means it is easy to use 
and suitable for people with different  
needs.  

Steve is also taking part in some very 
important research at the University  
of Glasgow.  

This research is looking into how 
COVID-19 has affected how deaf and 
disabled people access different 
places.  
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Website:   
www.dir--- ectaccessgp.co.uk   

Twitter:  
www.twitter.com/DirectAccessGP   
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acebook:   

www.facebook.com/DirectAccessGp/   

LinkedIn:  
www.linkedin.com/in/stevedering/? 
originalSubdomain=uk   
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